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Debtor's Name.

Potter, Matthew '.

Swain, William Edwin

Moody, John

Kissane, Jeremiah

Tinlayson, Robert

Smith, Samuel . G eorge

Cook, Richard (trading as
Richard Cook and Com-

: pany)

Jforthall, Benjamin

Corns, Edmund

Drew, John

Smith, Thomas

Ofrer, John James

Address.

122, St. Georgc's-roncl, Newington, Kingston-upon-
Hull

84 and 63, Clcavclaiid-road, Surbiton, Surrey

North-parade, Otlcy, tind Kirkgate, Otley, Yorkshire

Now or lately trading with Matthew Joseph Kenny,
as Kissane and Kenny, at 5, Hyde's-cross, Man-
chester, Lancashire

40, Upper Thomas -street, Merthyr Tydfil, Glamor-
ganshire

Late 61, Fisherton-street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, now
an inmate of the Dorset County Asylum, at Char-
minster, Dorsetshire

11, St. James-street, Sheffield, Yorkshire

186, Dalton-road, Barrow-in-Furness, Lancashire ..

Ogley Hay Staffordshire ... ... ... ..

Calvin's Hill , Cannock, Staffordshire ...

Stutton, near Tadcaster, Yorkshire

The following Amended Notice is

38, Union -street, Plymouth, Devonshire

. . . . . . . , (

Description.

Builder and Decorator ...

Butter Merchant

Travelling Diaper

Corn Dealer. ...

Greengrocer and Engine Fitter

Farmer

substituted for that published in

Grocer

Court.

Eingston-upon-Huli

Kings'ton, Surrey ...

Leeds

Manchester

Merthyr Tydfil

Salisbury

Sheffield

Ulverston and Bar-
row-in-Furness

Walsall

Walsall

York

the London Gazette

East Stonehouse ..

No'.

40

44

88

45

11

15

38

9

33

34

19

of lith

23

TJdteo?
Meeting.

Nov. 28-, 188* ...

Nov. 23, 1884 ...

Nov. 27, 1884 ...

Nov. 27,1884 ...

No?. 28, 1884 ...

Nov. 28, 1884 ...

Nov. 2(i, 1884 ...

Nov. -26, 1884 ...

Dec. 3, 1884 ..

Nov. 28, 1884 ..

Nov. 27, 18S7 ..

November, 1884.

Nov. 21, 1884 ...

Hour.

11 A.M.

11 A.M.

11 A.M.

3 P.M.

12 noon

12.30 P.M.

11 A.M.

2 P.M.

11 A.M.

3.30 P.M.

2P.M.

3 P.M.

Place.

The Hall of the Hull Incorpo-
rated Law Society, Lincoln's-
inn - buildings, Bowlalley-
lane, Hull

28 and 29, St. Swithin's-lane,
London, E.G.

The Official Receiver's Office,
St. Andrew's-chambers, 22,
Park-row, Leeds '

The Official Receiver's Offices,
Ogden's - chambers, Bridge-
street, Manchester

Official Receiver's Office,
Merthyr Tydfil

The Official Receiver's .Offices,
Salisbury

Law Society's Rooms, Bank-
street, .Sheffield

The office of the Official Re-
ceiver, 2, Paxton-terrace,
Barrow-in-Fnrness

Official Receiver's Office,
Bridge-street, Walsall

Official Receiver's Office,
Bridge-street, Walsall

Official Receiver's Office,
York

The Office of the Official
Receiver,.. .18, JBiankforfe.
street, Plymouth
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