Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Potter, Matthew	122, St. George's-road, Newington, Kingston-upon- Hull	Draper	Kingston-upon-Huli	40	Nov. 2 8 , 1884	11 а.м.	The Hall of the Hull Incorporated Law Society, Lincoln's- inn - buildings, Bowlalley- lane, Hull
Swain, William Edwin	84 and 63, Cleaveland-road, Surbiton, Surrey	Builder and Decorator	Kingston, Surrey	44	Nov. 25, 1884	11 а.м.	28 and 29, St. Swithin's-lane, London, E.C.
Moody, John	North-parade, Otley, and Kirkgate, Otley, Yorkshire	Currier	Leeds	88	Nov. 27, 1884	11 A.M.	The Official Receiver's Office, St. Andrew's-chambers, 22, Park-row, Leeds
Kissane, Jeremiah	Now or lately trading with Matthew Joseph Kenny, as Kissane and Kenny, at 5, Hyde's-cross, Manchester, Lancashire	Butter Merchant	Manchester	45	Nov. 27, 1884	3 р.м.	The Official Receiver's Offices, Ogden's - chambers, Bridge- street, Manchester
Finlayson, Robert	40, Upper Thomas-street, Merthyr Tydfil, Glamor- ganshire	Travelling Draper	Merthyr Tydfil	11	Nov. 28, 1884	12 nooņ	Official Receiver's Office, Merthyr Tydfil
Smith, Samuel.George	Late 61, Fisherton-street, Salisbury, Wiltshire, now an inmate of the Dorset County Asylum, at Char- minster, Dorsetshire	Corn Dealer	Salisbury	15	Nov. 28, 1884	12.30 р.м.	The Official Receiver's Offices, Salisbury
Cook, Richard (trading as Richard Cook and Com- pany)	11, St. James-street, Sheffield, Yorkshire	Merchant	Sheffield	38	Nov. 26, 1884	11 а.м.	Law Society's Rooms, Bank- street, Sheffield
Northall, Benjamin	186, Dalton-road, Barrow-in-Furness, Lancashire	Greengrocer and Engine Fitter	Ulverston and Barrow-in-Furness	9	Nov. 26, 1884	2 р.м.	The office of the Official Receiver, 2, Paxton-terrace, Barrow-in-Furness
Corns, Edmund	Ogley Hay, Staffordshire	Farmer	Walsall	33	Dec. 3, 1884	11 д.м.	Official Receiver's Office, Bridge-street, Walsall
Drew, John	Calvin's Hill, Cannock, Staffordshire	Farmer	Walsall	34	Nov. 23, 1884	3.30 р.м.	Official Receiver's Office, Bridge-street, Walsall
Smith, Thomas	Stutton, near Tadcaster, Yorkshire	Farmer	York	. 19	Nov. 27, 1887	2 р.м.	Official Receiver's Office, York
	The following Amended Notice is	substituted for that published in	the London Gazette	of 14th	November, 1884.		
Olver, John James	38, Union-street, Plymouth, Devonshire	Grocer	East Stonehouse	23	Nov. 21, 1884	3 r.m.	The Office of the Official Receiver, 18, Frankfort- street, Plymouth